1166 Bluetooth® Rugged UHF RFID Reader Datasheet V2.13Copyright © 2025 Technology Solutions (UK) Ltd 1
3rd October 2025
1166 BLUETOOTH
®
 RUGGED
RAIN RFID UHF READER
A Tough-Enough UHF RFID Reader
The new 1166 Bluetooth® Rugged UHF RFID

PL-GALAXY-NOTE-
10-PLUS
Pop-Loq Mount for Samsung Galaxy S7 PL-GALAXY-S7
Pop-Loq Mount for Honeywell Dolphin
CT50*
PL-H-CT50*
Pop-Loq Mount for Honeywell Dolphin
D75e*
PL-H-D75E*
Pop-Loq Mount for Honeywell Dolphin
D75e with Extended Battery*
PL-H-D75E-X*
Pop-Loq Mount for iPad Mini (4th
Generation)
PL-IPADMINI4
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 11 PL-IPHN11
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 11 Pro Max PL-IPHN11-PRO-MAX
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 12 and 12 Pro PL-IPHN12
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 12 Mini PL-IPHN12-MINI
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone Pro Max PL-IPHN12-PRO-MAX
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 13 PL-IPHN13
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 13 Mini PL-IPHN13-MINI
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 13 Pro PL-IPHN13-PRO
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 13 Pro Max PL-IPHN13-PRO-MAX
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 14 PL-IPHN14
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 14 Plus PL-IPHN14-PLUS
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 14 Pro PL-IPHN14-PRO
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 14 Pro Max PL-IPHN14-PRO-MAX
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 15 PL-IPHN15
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 15 Plus PL-IPHN15-PLUS
Pop-Loq® Mounts Part Number
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 15 Pro PL-IPHN15-PRO
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 15 Pro Max PL-IPHN15-PRO-MAX
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 16 PL-IPHN16
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 16e PL-IPHN16E
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 16 Plus PL-IPHN16-PLUS
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 16 Pro PL-IPHN16-PRO
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 16 Pro Max PL-IPHN16-PRO-MAX
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 5, iPhone SE
2016
PL-IPHN5G
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 6 (4.7”) PL-IPHN6G

PL-IPHN8G
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone 8 Plus PL-IPHN8-PLUS
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone X PL-IPHN-X
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone XR PL-IPHN-XR
Pop-Loq Mount for iPhone XS PL-IPHNXS
Pop-Loq Mount for iPod touch
(5th/6th/7th Generation)
PL-IPOD6G
Pop-Loq Mount for Samsung Galaxy J5
(2016 version)
PL-J5-2016
Pop-Loq Mount for Samsung Galaxy J7
(2017 version)
PL-J7-2017
Pop-Loq Mount for Moto E14 PL-MOTO-E14
Pop-Loq Mount for Moto G (2024) PL-MOTO-G2024
Pop-Loq Mount for Moto G Play (2024) PL-MOTO-G2024-
PLAY
Pop-Loq Mount for Moto G (2025) PL-MOTO-G2025
Pop-Loq Mount for Moto G Power (2025) PL-MOTO-G2025-
POWER
Pop-Loq Mount for Moto G31 PL-MOTO-G31
Pop-Loq Mount for Moto G8 Power PL-MOTO-G8-

Pop-Loq Mount for Samsung Galaxy
XCover 3
PL-XCOVER3
Pop-Loq Mount for Samsung Galaxy
XCover 4
PL-XCOVER4
Pop-Loq Mount for Samsung Galaxy
XCover 7
PL-XCOVER7
Pop-Loq Mount for Samsung Galaxy
XCover 7 Pro
PL-XCOVER7-PRO
Pop-Loq Mount for Samsung Galaxy
XCover Pro
PL-XCOVER-PRO
Pop-Loq Mount for Xiaomi 13 PL-XIAOMI-13
Pop-Loq Mount for Xiaomi 14 PL-XIAOMI-14
Pop-Loq Mount for Xiaomi 15 PL-XIAOMI-15
Pop-Loq Mount for Xiaomi A2 PL-XIAOMI-A2
Pop-Loq Mount for Xiaomi A3 PL-XIAOMI-A3
1166 Bluetooth® Rugged UHF RFID Reader Datasheet V2.13Copyright © 2025 Technology Solutions (UK) Ltd 7
3rd October 2025